
Zion JV Girls Basketball Schedule 2025-2026 

  

Date   Opponent    Time   Place  

Wed. Nov. 5  Holy Cross (5th)    4:30PM  Holy Cross  

Mon. Nov. 10  Wyneken (5/6)   4:30PM  Zion  

Wed. Nov. 12  Concordia (6th)   4:30PM  Concordia  

Tues. Nov. 18  St. Joe (4/5)    5:00PM  St. Joe  

Wed. Nov. 19  St Paul (5/6)    4:30PM  Zion  

Mon. Dec. 1  St John Emmanuel (5/6)  4:30PM  SJE  

Tues. Dec. 2  St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (5th)  5:00PM  Zion  

Mon. Dec. 8  St. Peters, Ft. Wayne (5/6)  4:30pm  Zion  

Tues. Dec. 9  Our Lady of Good Hope  (5/6) 5:00PM  Our Lady  

Thur. Dec. 11  Central (6th)    4:30PM  Central  

Mon. Dec.15    Huntington Catholic (5/6)  5:30PM  Huntington  

Thurs. Dec 18  Emmaus (5/6)   4:30PM  Emmaus  

Thurs Jan. 8  Emmanuel St Michael (5th)  4:30PM  ESM   

Mon. Jan 12  Suburban Bethlehem (5/6)  4:30PM  Zion  

Wed. Jan 14  St John, New Haven (5/6)  5:00PM  St .John  

Wed. Jan 28  St. Louis Academy (5/6)  5:30PM  St. Louis Academy  

 


